Position

10710.Port Environmental
Supervisor.Exempt

10709.Port Associate
Environmental
Planner/Scientist.Exempt

10709.Port Associate
Environmental
Planner/Scientist.Exempt

10709.Port Associate
Environmental
Planner/Scientist.Exempt

10557.Port Associate
Environmental Scientist.Exempt

Other Positions Held City

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Department

En201 Planning &
Permitting - Aviation /
Cre

En201 Planning &
Permitting - Aviation /
Cre

En201 Planning &
Permitting - Aviation /
Cre

En201 Planning &
Permitting - Aviation /
Cre

En201 Planning &
Permitting - Aviation /
Cre

Total Wages

$162,108

$124,215

$123,179

$123,080

$31,751

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,514

$39,945

$27,082

$31,074

$583



