Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
10710.Port Environmental Supervisor.Exempt		Oakland	En201 Planning & Permitting - Aviation / Cre	\$162,108	\$44,514
10709.Port Associate Environmental Planner/Scientist.Exempt		Oakland	En201 Planning & Permitting - Aviation / Cre	\$124,215	\$39,945
10709.Port Associate Environmental Planner/Scientist.Exempt		Oakland	En201 Planning & Permitting - Aviation / Cre	\$123,179	\$27,082
10709.Port Associate Environmental Planner/Scientist.Exempt		Oakland	En201 Planning & Permitting - Aviation / Cre	\$123,080	\$31,074
10557.Port Associate Environmental Scientist.Exempt		Oakland	En201 Planning & Permitting - Aviation / Cre	\$31,751	\$583